Capstat Type CT
CAPSTAT
Capillary Thermostats
CT / CT-FL
Temperature control of heat trace
circuits in safe or hazardous areas
FEATURES
Capstats are temperature adjustable ON-OFF thermostats

CONNECTIONS	 4.0mm2 terminals to special order
	 10mm2 internal earth terminal
ORDERING INFORMATION
                                                    CT-FL/A/X/DUAL
Example
Capstat capillary thermostat
Hazardous area version
Temperature range (0 – 40°C)
Optional armoured capillary
Dual lock-out *
* When ordering a Dual thermostat, please state the maximum
permissible workpiece surface temperature (factory preset)
TC RU C-GB.ГБ05.B.00185
TC RU C-GB.ГБ05.B.00186
TC RU C-GB.ГБ05.B.00187
TC RU C-GB.ГБ05.B.00188
TC RU C-GB.ГБ05.B.00191